
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/24 at
3:20:21 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

7  Service history records

18  Detailed records available

24,571  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD F-350
SUPER DUTY
PLATINUM
VIN: 1FT8W3BT7NED36359
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Unlimited Auto Sales

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Ielty7qXOo8Pnm5wYY1TT59T9ri8A_Pdceq7cmOOXgjj4n3Gc2Tt757HVVp-0vzhIza3aGTttXucafjxEeucJq_4fbG5A-FgZmDOc1gX2CQOYxZ_cYNLqZ2tZhB3JNbeyEOMz631k1ssor0kP-vi9lceU56r1WHYQ0SqMcI2_UpjmiWpAodEXGc8ptUVHayC5iMPthC4YUNgIPXl8bVM6KIxmUVc-hEUOsVP5fAd_Q_TS9HETMNCd2GadGIzgTCOvV-27eCi8Fv0vMK2X0oQg-Qgwtpbrq3hFZgmMkdkOBrXlsL-QMgWGf3trUW26RIZsS2gBUS5t9VYuuDX3Qnq60Thsb0aO0utaOYo8FMDTCPPBWNOnib9Z11jabJ4rPxn8DPn.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/01/2022 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, BC

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/10/2022 12 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, 
BC

4.3 / 5.0
12 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Odometer reported as 19 kilometers

04/20/2022 2,446 Mainland Ford
Surrey, BC

4.6 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 3,936
kilometers

05/11/2022 3,841 Jiffy Lube
Richmond , 
BC

4.7 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 6,181
kilometers

07/04/2022 9,031 Jiffy Lube
Richmond, 
BC

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/z1QH76Ov6tYxCRGU2GogDkUu7FU9I3DBhah-XGbgLAUTykFWovG_efd8HIrBFg0wdwO3A1_zC2moI1L3Xse8h7008yvaqH9bemDKlgh2oHT6GeFE2DlEV6mAhaIXWyF_QGXx67yXujDREc726MMMS4OSqc5LZ8HcEIb7hEZ_SSAsmkqoj1tqPuleDLH3dJVLuH_zPmzQSTiPgDIrzqKdUiPk3-K4zy_ILDv8sybjzW0sAfZBUipXwEFgf2lS0KEvNmGW2-bAnworw8HEdjLGH7m5IbJvK-IafzGHWbsemeBWr999FGV1UuKW_gnksuoib7xohlyZDOitXs4UjuYxmy0FYLKTmjk_mn95T6zmGNPowZXQhOw97KCiz0Ma8Vh45QCWZepBtTs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Opt8XCOPZVyeiy-kwkefjnbPf2YDdF1vAECS4JwHxiQYp_FnDcxlEYW6sG3KqAwy7yhvYfNSPtA-nxpDsvI9GwVgGpaV-9XTo0ASuni_eH21Fx5fHiwn4eA6SrTLtvijAgA09h7__P63fdWzFyjioicIhDUFc7qnUHzJwqyazGtZnNqb1K52SIf7mqUupdzs_len8NTJtiT5MalVsh2A3yL-VpLgBCc3ca7n2OPoKNGY5dwEznT6UFb9CY687iuLoBCIATOmF7bS_-PbMQvAnFGyhOMCoMEtmspReJQkO5LgKWX7BbpXnIeztN1otgi0X_ixivqzVJFNo29ZX-kPFNtniKSYUbBfsymPY8evpjVkS3UCs29IW7KOrZORgd_WSJA7I0AMV0A.cfx


4.7 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Odometer reported as 14,534
kilometers

08/22/2022 14,105 Jiffy Lube
Richmond, BC

4.7 / 5.0
7 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 22,700
kilometers

12/11/2022 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/14/2022 21,040 Jiffy Lube
Richmond , 
BC

4.7 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Odometer reported as 33,861
kilometers

01/01/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/25/2023 24,359 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black
Odometer reported as 39,202
kilometers

04/13/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/19/2023 US Dept of
Transportation
Sweetgrass, MT

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 05/26/2023

05/01/2023 24,360 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported

05/31/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

06/15/2023 Unlimited Auto Sales
South Salt Lake, UT

Vehicle offered for sale

06/19/2023 24,364 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle
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Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

07/13/2023 24,571 Tim Dahle Ford
Spanish Fork, UT

4.1 / 5.0
446 Veri�ed Reviews

3,337 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/16/24 3:20:21 PM (CDT)
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http://www.carfax.com/atchelp
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



